ulride

Experience

TEAM WERTUNG
RIDER WOMEN

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

ﬁe Ic_.ronometristi

POS

N

12
20

13

17
19

11
24

10
25

14
18
21

15
22
23

16
26
27

NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM  COD.
1 Kaffi Luz
26 STADELMANN Urs
40 KERN Thomas
72 HOLLENSTEIN Michael
2 Velothek.ch
71 KLIEBENSCH&DEL Stefan
116 WEDER Christof
73 LENZ Jimmy
3 BIKE'N SERVICE
93 SINDERMANN Daniel
95 HOLDHEIDE Andreas
91 REITER Marco
4 Gusto Bikes
59 ROGHLER David
62 BRUMMER Martin
75 ESER Denis
5 Elite der Menschheit
150 STOTZ Christian
155 KOLB Stefan
158 KASPER Lukas
6 MAXX FAB4
181 PIRCHER Hansjoerg
182 SCHEUFFELE Matthias
183 PIRCHER Patrick
7 HS Rosenheim
146 NAWROCKI Max
147 HANKE Thomas
148 FRANK Sebastian
8 2 FUER 3
20 BECKER Bjoern
a7 OTTERBEIN Frank
25 KRAUS Thorsten
9 Gondelfahrer e.V.
134 RESSIG Nik
135 KNEBEL Sebastian
133 BERGMANN Sebastian

SOCIETA'

1:47'30.76
Luz
Luz
Luz

Kaffi
Kaffi
Kaffi

2:03'03.43
Velothek.ch
Velothek.ch
Velothek.ch

2:03'13.60
BIKE'N SERVICE
BIKE'N SERVICE
BIKE'N SERVICE

2:06'32.46
Gusto Bikes
Gusto Bikes
Gusto Bikes

2:07'00.90
der Menschheit
der Menschheit
der Menschheit

Elite
Elite
Elite

2:13'26.12
MAXX FAB4
MAXX FAB4
MAXX FAB4

2:13'52.52
HS Rosenheim
HS Rosenheim
HS Rosenheim

2:16'23.75
2 FUER3
2 FUER3
2 FUER3

2:31'36.22
Gondelfahrer
Gondelfahrer
Gondelfahrer

e.V.
e.V.
e.V.

TEMPO
TOTALE

34'24.46
34'58.55
38'07.75

34'59.94
42'56.00
45'07.49

39'48.65
39'49.20
43'35.75

37'14.50
44'17.25
45'00.71

38'25.70
41'58.20
46'37.00

41'00.10
41'29.52
50'56.50

43'35.79
44'18.78
45'57.95

43'38.05
46'10.80
46'34.90

44'01.30
51'21.85
56'13.07
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